
Holes 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN
hdcp 5 17 3 15 13 9 11 7 1 4 12 18 6 16 14 2 10 8 TOTAL

Rank Name hcp Skins par 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 36 NET 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 36 NET 72 NET

1 Martinez, Ismael 17 1 7 4 8 4 8 3 4 4 4 46 37 5 2 5 4 3 4 5 8 6 42 34 88 71
1 Salaiz, Rich 10 6 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 5 39 34 6 4 4 5 4 4 6 4 5 42 37 81 71
1 Cadena, Leo 20 6 4 5 4 6 5 4 3 6 43 33 6 4 5 4 4 4 7 6 8 48 38 91 71
4 Garza, Ramiro 12 1 5 4 4 5 5 4 6 4 6 43 37 6 4 6 5 5 2 5 4 6 43 37 86 74
5 Acero, Joe ^14 1 6 5 4 5 5 5 6 2 7 45 38 5 5 5 6 3 4 6 5 5 44 37 89 75
5 Guerra, Jaime 9 6 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 40 35 6 3 5 7 4 4 5 5 5 44 40 84 75
7 Rios, Roy 14 1 5 6 4 4 4 8 8 4 6 49 42 6 4 4 5 2 3 6 4 7 41 34 90 76
7 Rodriguez, Albert 11 6 5 6 4 5 4 8 3 4 45 39 6 3 4 7 3 5 4 4 6 42 37 87 76
7 Inigo, Juan ^9 1 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 7 41 36 6 5 5 5 3 5 5 6 4 44 40 85 76

10 Beltran, Rick 9 6 6 4 3 5 4 5 4 8 45 40 5 3 4 5 3 4 6 6 5 41 37 86 77
10 Medina, Paco 20 6 5 5 5 5 4 4 6 8 48 38 6 3 5 6 6 5 4 4 10 49 39 97 77
12 Cano, Ray 10 5 5 4 3 5 7 6 3 6 44 39 7 6 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 44 39 88 78
12 Longoria, Joe 15 8 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 6 47 39 7 3 4 6 5 4 6 6 5 46 39 93 78
14 Ledesma, Isaac 12 8 4 4 3 6 4 6 3 8 46 40 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 7 45 39 91 79
15 Garcia, Americo 10 5 6 6 4 6 3 5 3 5 43 38 6 6 6 6 4 4 5 4 6 47 42 90 80
16 Jimenez, Chico 11 9 5 4 4 6 5 6 3 5 47 41 6 3 5 5 3 5 7 7 5 46 41 93 82
17 Huerta, Raul NH 1 5 4 4 3 4 6 4 4 8 42 42 8 5 4 5 5 4 6 3 6 46 46 88 88
18 Rodriguez, Gibby NH 6 5 4 3 5 4 7 3 6 43 43 6 5 6 6 6 4 7 4 7 51 51 94 94
19 Guttierrez, David NH 1 7 4 5 4 7 5 5 4 7 48 48 4 4 4 5 4 6 10 7 6 50 50 98 98
20 Perez, Abel NH 1 5 6 3 4 9 4 9 4 7 51 51 5 7 8 7 5 4 6 4 7 53 53 104 104

^ Mix tee handicap adjusted
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1st 33 1st 34 1st 71
2nd 34 2nd 34 2nd 71
3rd 35 3rd 37 3rd 71
4th 36 4th 37 4th 74

#4 #3
#8 #8

#11 #10
#14 #11

#14
#15
#17
#18

Jaime Guerra
Joe Acero

Ismael Martinez
Juan Inigo

Rich Salaiz $5.00

Rich Salaiz $14.00
Leo Cadena $9.00

Ramiro Garza $5.00

$14.00
$9.00
$5.00

$9.00
$9.00

$9.00
$9.00

TOTAL

Ismael Martinez $20.00
Roy Rios $14.00

1ST FLIGHT

6/30/2018
Los Lagos

High Five Golf Club

CTP

FRONT BACK

Ismael Martinez $20.00

Ramiro Garza $9.00

Leo Cadena $20.00
Rich Salaiz

Jaime Guerra
Juan Inigo

SKINS

Abel Perez
Joe Acero

David Guttierrez
Ismael Martinez

Roy Rios

$9.00
$9.00
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Ramiro Garza
Raul Huerta
Juan Inigo

$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
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